Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF WATERMAN

Candidate Name

THOMAS L. EKLE (IND)
BETH KAY WHITE (IND)

TOM JAEGER (IND)

DONALD M. FRICKMAN (IND)
NAOMI BRONSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CLINTON 01
Candidate Name

THOMAS L. EKLE (IND)
BETH KAY WHITE (IND)

TOM JAEGER (IND)

NAOMI BRONSKI (IND)
DONALD M. FRICKMAN (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CLINTON 02
Candidate Name

THOMAS L. EKLE (IND)
BETH KAY WHITE (IND)
DONALD M. FRICKMAN (IND)
TOM JAEGER (IND)

NAOMI BRONSKI (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
284

255

219

187

160

9

Total Votes
141

134

129

98

93

-

Total Votes
143

121

94

90

62

2

Vote %
25.49
22.89
19.66
16.79
14.36
0.81

Vote %
23.42
22.26
21.43
16.28
15.45
1.16

Vote %
27.93
23.63
18.36
17.58
12.11
0.39
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